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Medway Cruising Club 2024 Sailing Programme  
 

The Sailing programme includes; 

• The standard club weekend cruises 
• An option to extend a Weekend cruise 
• Dates suitable for day cruises (weekend) 
• Dates suitable for day cruises (weekdays) 
• One extended cruise (French Coast or Holland) 
• Club Races 

Event Date 
End Date 

Start Time 

Early Bird Day Sail Thursday, 16 May 2024 BST Strand Moorings 10:30 
Day Sail and Lunch Saturday, 01 Jun 2024 BST Strand Moorings 10:30 
Spring Cruise - Burnham Friday, 14 Jun 2024 BST Monday, 17 Jun 2024 BST 
Cruise Extension Possible  For those with time available Thursday, 20 Jun 2024 BST 
Gala Friday, 21 Jun 2024 BST Sunday, 23 Jun 2024 BST 
Day Sail and Lunch Saturday, 29 Jun 2024 BST Strand Moorings 10:30 
Extended Cruise Tuesday, 16 Jul 2024 BST Contact Steve for Info. 
Day Sail Sunday, 28 Jul 2024 BST Strand Moorings 10:30 
Day Sail Tuesday, 13 Aug 2024 BST Strand Moorings 10:30 
Summer Cruise - Swale (BH Weekend) Saturday, 24 Aug 2024 BST Monday, 26 Aug 2024 BST 
Day Sail and Lunch Thursday, 12 Sep 2024 BST Strand Moorings 10:30 
Autumn Series Race 1 (AS) Saturday, 14 Sep 2024 BST 10:00 
AS Race 2/Burton Series (BS) Race 1 Sunday, 15 Sep 2024 BST 10:00 

Day Sail and Lunch  - Tail Ender Wednesday, 25 Sep 2024 
BST Strand Moorings 10:30 

AS Race 3/BS Race 2 Saturday, 28 Sep 2024 BST 10:00 
AS Race 4/BS Race 3 Sunday, 29 Sep 2024 BST 10:00 
AS Race 5/BS Race 4 Saturday, 12 Oct 2024 BST 10:00 
AS Race 6/BS Race 5 Sunday, 13 Oct 2024 BST 10:00 
Autumn/Burton Series Reserved days Saturday, 19 Oct 2024 BST 10:00 
for Cancelled /Abandoned races Sunday, 20 Oct 2024 BST 10:00 

 
Notes 

 
The dates for the day cruises have been selected to allow sufficient water for members to get out to their mooring, be able to 
stop somewhere for Lunch and then return on the mooring in light and get ashore. 
 
It is encouraged that any club member planning a cruise posts on the WhatsApp group so others may join. 
 
For updated information join the MCC_Cruisers WhatsApp group or call Steve on 07801714580 or email 
mcc_cruisers@email.com 


